

Road Name:- Loug to Singhi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Blocie-zirader
Neer Mark Padiy

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION SIWAN-2

DIVISION

172 Gab - 1122000 2000
450 1000

SUB-DIVISION

210 310
210 310
210 310

10/16

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Final 2nd and 4th Bill

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Long to Singh				
Agency:-	Narayani Techno				
	Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement no -	05/MRD/MR/13054				
	of 2024-25				
Date of start -	21/08/2024				
Date of comp -	20/05/2025				
Actual completion Date -	19/03/2025				
Date of entry -	19/03/2025				
(1/2)	Cons'n of subgrade and shoulder				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.5 \times 0.200 = 135 m^3$				63
(2/2)	Plv and applying				
	Face cut -				
	$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 = 75 m^2$				
(2/8)	Plv and applying				
	SD P.C. - do -				
	$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 1.875 m^3$				
(2/9)	Cons'n of P.C. /				
	Concrete - do -				
	$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 22.50$				56.25 m ³

Continuation
extra of concrete $15 \times (3.75 + 5.75 + 3.75)$

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/20) Road marking with hot applied					
		2x5x30x0.100 =			30m ²
(5/19) Road marking on					
for pvt -					
		2x1x20x0.100 =			4m ²
(6/18) Planting of trees and its maintenance					34m ²
		2x1220		=	1220m ²
(7/21) plastering of cement					
mortar -					
Side.		4x4x5x0.60 =			48m ²
pp		4x2x5x0.40 =			16m ²
put		4x4x0.6x0.40 =			3.84m ²
					67.84m ²
(7/22) painting on parapet					
of culvert -					
					Qty same as above 67.84m ²
(8/16) Plv and fixing Boundary					
PHLor - for -					
		1x100		=	100m ²
(9/12) Printing new left hand					
figure on board					
		1x1056		=	1056/each

Continuation
19/03/25
JG

19/03/2025
AE

ABSTRACT of cost

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) cleaning and grusins Road land fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6)					
0.27 m ² @ Rs 76926.08/m ²					20770
(2/2) Compn of subgrade and Shoulder — fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6)					
(10)					
636.73 m ² @ Rs 263.24/m ²					167618
(3/3) Compn of granular Sub base — fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6)					
33.59 m ² @ Rs 2639.83/m ²					101871
(4/4) p/v and laying worn grade- 2 fly v. r. u. s. p. No. (06)					
28.209 m ² @ Rs 5600.90/m ²					157996
(5/5) p/v and laying worn 3 fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6)					
48.977 m ² @ Rs 5264.34/m ²					257832
(6/6) p/v and applying primer fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6)					
653.026 m ² @ Rs 57.43/m ²					37503
(7/7) p/v and applying seal coat fly v. r. u. s. p. No (6), (11)					
457.5 m ² @ Rs 16.49/m ²					75442

Continuation

C.O. Rs 819032 =

Continuation